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St. Henry LECTOR SCHEDULE
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MAY 2023

Arlene Crosson
Kathie O’Donnell
Patricia Durma
Jose Medina Pardo

Barbara Peters
Genevieve Berinyuy
Lea Magtoto

Sharon Rooth

Roseann Hogan
Frank McGady
Roseann Hogan
Jey Gonzales

James Sines

Jim Hughes

Carmen Barbarise
Carmen Hermosisima

James Sines

Jim Hughes
Carmen Barbarise
Jey Gonzales

Eric McCullough
Sharon Buccafusco
Lillian Moylan
Carmen Hermosisima

Arlene Crosson
Genevieve Berinyuy
Jane Hronis

Ericka Rodas

Barbara Peters
Nona Hughes
Patricia Durma
Jose Medina Pardo



5:30 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

5:30 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

5:30 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

5:30 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

6/3
6/4

6/10
6/11

6/17
6/18

6/24
6/25

June 2023

Eric McCullough
Sharon Buccafusco

Joe Barbero
Nisha Mathew

Barbara Peters
Nona Hughes
Lillian Moylan
Jose Medina Pardo

James Sines
Kathie O’'Donnell
Jane Hronis
Sharon Rooth

Roseann Hogan
Frank McGady
Lea Magtoto
Jey Gonzales

James Sines
Kathie O’'Donnell
Lea Magtoto
Sharon Rooth

Ericka Rodas
Frank McGady
Carmen Barbarise
Jey Gonzales

Eric McCullough

Jim Hughes

Patricia Durma
Carmen Hermosisima

Barbara Peters
Sharon Buccafusco

Joe Barbero
Nisha Mathew



